
CALENDAR 

2006-2007 

 

FALL SEMESTER 

 

September 5  Tues.  Student Orientation 

September 6  Wed.  Fall Semester begins 

September 15  Fri.   Consent Form Due 
September 20  Wed.  MASS of the Holy Spirit  

September 25  Mon.  First Monday Night Rehearsal (5:00 – 7:00 p.m.) 

 

October 2   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal 

October 13   Fr.  45th Anniversary Mass 

October 16   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal 

October 27   Fri.  Santa Barbara Festival (6am – 10pm) 

October 30   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal 

    
November 1  Wed.  MASS – All Saint’s Day 

November 4  Sat.  PERFORMANCE – “Friends” Festival - 1pm-4pm 11am call time (SAT exams in the a.m.) 

November 6   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal 

November 9  Thurs.  PERFORMANCE – Legatus Mass   Irvine  3:30pm-8pm  

November 13  Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal 

November 20  Mon.   Monday Night Rehearsal 

November 27   Mon.   Monday Night Rehearsal 

 

December 3  Sun.  OPEN HOUSE – PERFORMANCE  

December 4  Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal 

December 6  Wed.  DRESS REHEARSAL – 3:00pm-5:00pm 

December 8  Fri.  MASS – Immaculate Conception  

December 8  Fri.  CONCERT – 8pm  

December 14  Thurs.  CONCERT – Christmas Service 7:30pm (Call time: 6:00pm) 

  
January 2   Tue.  Classes resume 

January 5-7  Fri.-Sun.  CHOIR RETREAT   

January 17   Wed.  MASS – New Year 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 

 

January 29   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal  

 

February 5   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal 
February 10  Sat.  PERFORMANCE – Pueri Cantores 11am – 5:30pm  

February 12  Mon.  PERFORMANCE – Loyola Marymount Women’s Festival 
February  16  Fri.  PERFORMANCE – Pop’s Concert at Connelly (School WASC Holiday) 

February 21   Wed.  MASS – Ash Wednesday 

February 26  Mon.   Monday Night Rehearsal 

February 28  Wed.  PERFORMANCE – Loyola Marymount Chamber Singers Festival (only CS) 

 

March 5   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal 

March 12   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal     

March 19   Mon.   Monday Night Rehearsal 

March 23   Fri.  PERFORMANCE – Anaheim Heritage Festival 

 

April 2   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal  

April 5   Thurs.   MASS – Holy Week Service    

April 9-13   Mon.-Fri.  Easter Break 

April 10-21  Tue.-Sat.  NY TOUR 

April 25   Wed.  Connelly Arts Festival  

April 30   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal 

 

May 7   Mon  Monday Night Rehearsal 

May 14   Mon  Monday Night Rehearsal 

May 18   Fri.   PERFORMANCE – SCVA Festival (Rated) 

May 21   Mon.  Monday Night Rehearsal 

May 23   Wed.  MASS – End of Year     

May 30   Wed.  DRESS REHEARSAL – 3:00pm-5:00pm 

May 31   `Thurs.  2007-2008 ‘AWE’ AUDITIONS 

 



June 1   Fri.  PERFORMANCE – Awards Day 

June 1   Fri.  CONCERT – 7:00pm (Call time: 5pm) 

June 8   Fri.  PERFORMANCE/RECORDING SESSION  8am-3pm  

June 9   Fri.  PERFORMANCE/MASS - Baccalaureate Mass 

 

* W e will adhere to this calendar as best as we are able. Some events may be cancelled as well as added. You will have at least one 

month of preparation for any new events. When events are added they immediately become mandatory – I will clearly communicate 

with all students and their parents. 

 


